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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

207 - 200m Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 21.62 Jonathan Nyepa UPM 0000
National Record NR 20.77 Russel Taib 2019

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 146 MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL UNIMAP 23.42   Q

2 149 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UNIMAP 23.44   q

3 299 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 23.51   q

4 216 AHMAD FADHLIE ADHA BIN AHMAD ZAKI UPSI 24.14  

5 160 MUHAMMAD HARITH BIN MOHAMAD FAWZI UTM 24.20  

6 179 ASYRAF BIN NORISHAM UTHM 24.29  

7 229 HARRISH A/L POOBALAN MSU 24.68  

8 268 MUHAMMAD IMAN HANEEF MOHD AZLEE UTP 24.76  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 314 YAP CHUN WAN HELP 22.97   Q

2 310 NAH SOON ANN HELP 23.24   q

3 317 MOHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN BIN SHAMSHUDIN UKM 23.40   q

4 283 VASATHEN A/L PERAGAM UPM 24.43  

5 181 MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOHAMAD HARIS UTHM 24.59  

6 361 KHAIRULL AMIN BIN MOHAMAD YUNUS UNISZA 24.81  

7 316 ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN AZMI UKM 24.91  

8 329 KAVALDIP SINGH A/L KULDIP SINGH QIU 28.76  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +2.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 247 NABIL ALWANI UM 22.86   Q
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +2.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

2 122 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 23.07   q

3 261 MUAMMAR BIN GADDAFEE UTP 23.68   q

4 131 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD FAHMY UIAM 24.47  

5 130 ADIB FAHMI BIN AZMAN UNIMAS 24.60  

6 111 ANWAR AZHAD BIN AZRIDDIN UTEM 25.38  

- 280 ALIFF IMAN MOHD FAHIMI UPM DNF  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: +1.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 101 PENGIRAN AIDIL AUF BIN HAJAM @ PG. ROSLIE KK MAS 23.00   Q

2 108 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 23.10   q

3 128 JORDANNY JACKSON GODOMON UNIMAS 23.35   q

4 176 NGUI MING YOU TAR UMT 23.98  

5 163 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKALL BIN MD ZAMRI UTM 24.19  

6 183 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL ANWAR BIN ABDUL RAHIM UTHM 24.70  

7 137 MUHAMMAD ASFA SYAHMI BIN SAMUDIN UIAM 25.47  

Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 206 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL UPSI 23.50   Q

2 340 MUHAMMAD FITRI BIN MOHD AKHIR USM 24.14  

3 193 MUHAMMAD KYASFIL ADZIM BIN MAZLAN UTHM 24.60  

4 330 PUTRA ILYAS BIN IZUDIN UNIPSAS 24.61  

5 347 MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN ABDUL RAHMAN USIM 24.87  

6 221 TAN KHAI LOONG INTI PENANG 28.13  

- 328 LIM WENCES IMU DNF  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 6 Start Time: Wind: +0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 218 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR BIN HAMIZAN UNITEN PAHANG 23.68   Q

2 189 AMIRUL IMAN BIN MOHD AMIN UTHM 24.07  

3 132 MUHAMMAD AFIF BIN HAZRIL UIAM 24.14  

4 228 DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN MSU 24.18  

5 364 AHMAD IRSYAD BIN JALALUDDINASAYUTHI UNISZA 24.93  

6 245 MUHAMMAD AIDIT NAUFAL BIN MOHAMAD SAZALI UM 26.27  

7 348 AHMAD DANIAL ISKANDAR BIN MOHD NOR USIM 26.44  

Heat 7 Start Time: Wind: +1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 303 MOHAMAD ZUL HELMY BIN AZMAN UMS 23.63   Q

2 246 VIVIAN SANJAY A/L MICHAEL UM 23.88  

3 318 MUHAMMAD ARASH NAIM BIN ABDUL GHANI UKM 24.792  

4 309 AMIRUL HAFEZ BIN MOHAMED MASARIK UMT 24.795  

5 327 TAN JING YI IMU 25.04  

6 312 ADRIEL YONG JOON KIT HELP 25.60  

7 136 MUHAMMAD ADAM AFHAM BIN IRWAN UIAM 26.17  

Heat 8 Start Time: Wind: +0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 287 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL SAFWAN BIN SAIFUDDIN UPM 23.07   Q

2 129 VANNESS ALAN HO UNIMAS 24.21  

3 338 AMMAR SYAHMI BIN ZAMRIN USM 24.52  

4 243 AHMAD AZIQ AZRIL BIN MOHD ANUAR UM 24.86  

5 182 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN HASBULLAH UTHM 25.39  

6 144 AHMAD ARIEFF BIN ZULKIPLI AHAD UIAM 25.40  

7 331 MUHAMMAD SYAHIR AZIM BIN ABDULLAH UNIPSAS 25.52  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

200m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 7 136 MUHAMMAD ADAM AFHAM BIN IRWAN UIAM 26.17

2 1 146 MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL UNIMAP 23.42 Q

3 5 193 MUHAMMAD KYASFIL ADZIM BIN MAZLAN UTHM 24.60

4 5 206 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL UPSI 23.50 Q

5 5 221 TAN KHAI LOONG INTI PENANG 28.13

6 5 330 PUTRA ILYAS BIN IZUDIN UNIPSAS 24.61

7 5 340 MUHAMMAD FITRI BIN MOHD AKHIR USM 24.14

8 5 347 MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN ABDUL RAHMAN USIM 24.87

9 6 132 MUHAMMAD AFIF BIN HAZRIL UIAM 24.14

10 6 189 AMIRUL IMAN BIN MOHD AMIN UTHM 24.07

11 6 218 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR BIN HAMIZAN UNITEN PAHANG 23.68 Q

12 6 228 DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN MSU 24.18

13 6 245 MUHAMMAD AIDIT NAUFAL BIN MOHAMAD SAZALI UM 26.27

14 6 348 AHMAD DANIAL ISKANDAR BIN MOHD NOR USIM 26.44

15 6 364 AHMAD IRSYAD BIN JALALUDDINASAYUTHI UNISZA 24.93

16 4 183 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL ANWAR BIN ABDUL RAHIM UTHM 24.70

17 7 246 VIVIAN SANJAY A/L MICHAEL UM 23.88

18 7 303 MOHAMAD ZUL HELMY BIN AZMAN UMS 23.63 Q

19 7 309 AMIRUL HAFEZ BIN MOHAMED MASARIK UMT 24.795

20 7 312 ADRIEL YONG JOON KIT HELP 25.60

21 7 318 MUHAMMAD ARASH NAIM BIN ABDUL GHANI UKM 24.792

22 7 327 TAN JING YI IMU 25.04

23 8 129 VANNESS ALAN HO UNIMAS 24.21

24 8 144 AHMAD ARIEFF BIN ZULKIPLI AHAD UIAM 25.40
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 8 182 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN HASBULLAH UTHM 25.39

26 8 243 AHMAD AZIQ AZRIL BIN MOHD ANUAR UM 24.86

27 8 287 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL SAFWAN BIN SAIFUDDIN UPM 23.07 Q

28 8 331 MUHAMMAD SYAHIR AZIM BIN ABDULLAH UNIPSAS 25.52

29 8 338 AMMAR SYAHMI BIN ZAMRIN USM 24.52

30 2 361 KHAIRULL AMIN BIN MOHAMAD YUNUS UNISZA 24.81

31 1 149 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UNIMAP 23.44 q

32 1 160 MUHAMMAD HARITH BIN MOHAMAD FAWZI UTM 24.20

33 1 179 ASYRAF BIN NORISHAM UTHM 24.29

34 1 216 AHMAD FADHLIE ADHA BIN AHMAD ZAKI UPSI 24.14

35 1 229 HARRISH A/L POOBALAN MSU 24.68

36 1 268 MUHAMMAD IMAN HANEEF MOHD AZLEE UTP 24.76

37 1 299 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 23.51 q

38 2 181 MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOHAMAD HARIS UTHM 24.59

39 2 283 VASATHEN A/L PERAGAM UPM 24.43

40 2 310 NAH SOON ANN HELP 23.24 q

41 2 314 YAP CHUN WAN HELP 22.97 Q

42 2 316 ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN AZMI UKM 24.91

43 2 317 MOHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN BIN SHAMSHUDIN UKM 23.40 q

44 2 329 KAVALDIP SINGH A/L KULDIP SINGH QIU 28.76

45 4 176 NGUI MING YOU TAR UMT 23.98

46 3 111 ANWAR AZHAD BIN AZRIDDIN UTEM 25.38

47 3 122 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 23.07 q

48 3 130 ADIB FAHMI BIN AZMAN UNIMAS 24.60

49 3 131 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD FAHMY UIAM 24.47

50 3 247 NABIL ALWANI UM 22.86 Q

51 3 261 MUAMMAR BIN GADDAFEE UTP 23.68 q

52 4 101 PENGIRAN AIDIL AUF BIN HAJAM @ PG. ROSLIE KK MAS 23.00 Q
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

53 4 108 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 23.10 q

54 4 128 JORDANNY JACKSON GODOMON UNIMAS 23.35 q

55 4 137 MUHAMMAD ASFA SYAHMI BIN SAMUDIN UIAM 25.47

56 4 163 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKALL BIN MD ZAMRI UTM 24.19

- 3 280 ALIFF IMAN MOHD FAHIMI UPM DNF

- 5 328 LIM WENCES IMU DNF


